15.158. 06300. D0 O
WELL PLUGGING RECORD

OR

STATE OF KANSAS
BTATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely

Strike out upper line
o o FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD  wnonotiihune:
Congervation Division
500 Bicitmy Bultding o o . ,
Wichita, Kansas Rice . County. See..D.... Twp.BLl... Rge (E)...T_(W)
NORTH Location az “NEUNWLSWIL” or footage from lines SWe SW NE% _____________
1 I Lease Owner... Lauck & Moncerief and Wolf Creek 0il Co. .
! . | Lease Name L O T Y Well NouorrooooiBe
Office Address.......220. Fourth National Pank Blde. Wichita, Kans. ...
- —\_ I _1_ - Character of Well (Completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) dry_hole
| l Date, well completed fug. 22 193..9.
| | Application for plugging filed................... A’L‘Lg. ..... 2 P4 193.9.
[ { Application for plugging approved..... F N R 193.9
| | Plugging Commenced Mig, 28 1039,
Plugging Completed...........ccoo.......... Sept. 1 ........ 193.2.
- —‘_ I *’[_* T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation............ S o S
N U
$ | If o producing well is abandoned, date of last productioq ............ 193......
_ Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Y.ocate well correctly on above :
Sectlon Plat meneed?..... I OO DU OO SO S
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well.... .o Durkee ...
Producing formation. QIS oo oo Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well.....3302... .Teet.
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formetion Content From Ta Size Put In Pulled Oat
JGonglomerate ..no B329. ... 3353 10n agr .. None
7h. 3385 1386

Describe ir detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indieating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
feet to

introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from
feet for each plug set.

cement o 1+ N X O S
________ heavy mud %310 — 100!

eement 100 a4ar _—

mad 84 10! below cellar

cement,  to base af cellar

PLUGGING | e
.................................................... etepgrnd i ALRLEN N NS

e
webpar

(If additional description is neeessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Lauck & Noncrief

Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to,

Address 520. Fanrth.National .Bank. .Bldg.. .. Wichita, Kas
STATE OF Kansas .o, , COUNTY OF...Sedgwick . . , S8
b, G.. Monerief. .. (employee sfowner) or-{owmer-eroperator) of the above-deserioed well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matiers herein contained and the log of tha above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct, So help me God.

f'(-o_'\'l’\tn—.w;/‘{

(BIEnature) o B T e e v eresrsteneenanen
Wichita, Kans.
(Address)
Suepscrisen AND SwoRN To before me this.. oth day of Septelber e
My commiission eispi.i'nq Sept' 14_! 1959 --------------------------------------------------------- i Nof, yPubJ,’w ----
17-6058 10-38—5M
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1513‘! 85%00.0000

LAUCK & MONCRIEWF and WOLF CREEK. OTL COMPANY

No.2 Willhaud
Commeficed Aug. 2, 1959

10n
7n

surface

. send :

sand & clay

red rock

shale & shells
shale & red rock
shale & shells .
shale. & salt
shale & shells
shale & lime
broken lime

lime & sheale
lime

lime & shale
shale & shells

lime & shale
shale & shells
lime

shale & shells
lime

broken lime
lime

" broken lime

shale & shells

shale

lime '

Lime & sghale

Conglomerate

336 - —

Corrected to Derrick floor

Top Uonglomerate
rotary T.D.

Standerdized
Top cement
botbom casing

T. D.
Conglomerate

Rainbow

Conglomerate
Bariegated shale
Conglomerate .

slight increase oil
_WGhat white

D&A -

96! cemented with 60 sacks
5325 cemented with 50 sacks

15
35
70
180
435
460
715
963
1010
1200
1280
1381
1545
1735
1930
1950
2292
2508
2405
2510
2585
2725
2740

‘2870

2830
3255
33243
3326
3327 SLM
3325
3326

5308
3325 .
3326
3331

3335
3343
3353

core

. 3362 T.D.

&

Sec. 5-21-7W
SWec NE

Completed Aug. 22, 1939
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